
 
1 2   Team Scores  
4  1   Illinois 297  279       576  E 
1  2   Purdue 292  293       585  +9 
5  3   Kentucky 300  290       590  +14 

T2  4   Duke 293  298       591  +15 
T2  5   Xavier  293  300       593  +17 
8  6   Toledo 305  292       597  +21 
7  7   Ball State  304  303       607  +31 
6  8   Notre Dame 301  311       612  +36 
9  9   Eastern Michigan  314  299       613  +37 

11  10   Indiana  318  300       618  +42 
10  11   Northern Illinois  316  315       631  +55 
12  12   IUPUI 320  322       642  +66 
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Dates: Oct 12 - Oct 13 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Tyler McDaniel  Kentucky  67  67       134  -10   
T3 T2   Brian Carlson  Purdue  70  72       142  -2   
T14 T2   Charlie Danielson  Illinois  75  67       142  -2   
T14 4   Dylan Meyer  Illinois  75  68       143  -1   
T14 T5   Austin Eoff  Purdue  75  69       144  E   
T10 T5   Colin Joseph  Toledo  74  70       144  E   
T10 T5   Edoardo Lipparelli *  Illinois  74  70       144  E   
2 T8   Daniel Wetterich  Xavier  69  76       145  +1   

T14 T8   Matt Oshrine  Duke  75  70       145  +1   
T8 T8   Jose Montano  Xavier  73  72       145  +1   
T14 T11   Nick Hardy  Illinois  75  72       147  +3   
T3 T11   Johnny Watts  Ball State  70  77       147  +3   
T3 T11   Jake Shuman  Duke  70  77       147  +3   
6 14   Adam Wood  Duke  71  77       148  +4   

T30 T15   Stephen Watts  Toledo  77  72       149  +5   
7 T15   Alex Burge  Illinois  72  77       149  +5   

T10 T15   Jarle Volden  Purdue  74  75       149  +5   
T30 T15   Thomas Detry  Illinois  77  72       149  +5   
T8 19   Stuart Macdonald  Purdue  73  77       150  +6   
T14 T20   Otto Black  Toledo  75  76       151  +7   
T30 T20   Max Greyserman  Duke  77  74       151  +7   
T14 T20   Cooper Musselman  Kentucky  75  76       151  +7   
T14 T20   Kevin Conners  Notre Dame  75  76       151  +7   
T14 T20   Beau Breault  Eastern Michigan  75  76       151  +7   
T14 T25   David Long  Xavier  75  77       152  +8   
T26 T25   Matt Wetterich  Xavier  76  76       152  +8   
T45 T27   Brendon Doyle  Indiana  80  73       153  +9   
T39 T27   Austin Crowder  IUPUI  78  75       153  +9   
T26 T29   Michael VanDeventer  Ball State  76  78       154  +10   
T30 T29   Michael Makris  Ball State  77  77       154  +10   
T59 T29   James Blackwell  Ball State  83  71       154  +10   
T30 T29   Blake Barens  Notre Dame  77  77       154  +10   
T30 T29   Chad Phillips *  Purdue  77  77       154  +10   
T50 T34   Stephen Stallings Jr.  Kentucky  81  74       155  +11   
T50 T34   Nicholas Ross  Eastern Michigan  81  74       155  +11   
T45 T34   Kyle Rodes  Eastern Michigan  80  75       155  +11   
T10 T34   Miguel Delgado  Notre Dame  74  81       155  +11   
T14 T34   Ben Albin  Notre Dame  75  80       155  +11   
T30 T34   Lukas Euler  Kentucky  77  78       155  +11   
T54 T40   Joey Kremer  Eastern Michigan  82  74       156  +12   
T30 T40   Luis Fernando Barco  Purdue  77  79       156  +12   
T14 T40   Joo-Young Lee  Northern Illinois  75  81       156  +12   
T45 T40   Andrew Havill  Indiana  80  76       156  +12   
62 T44   David Snyder  Kentucky  84  73       157  +13   

T45 T44   Albert Jennings *  Ball State  80  77       157  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T39 T44   Brett White  Eastern Michigan  78  79       157  +13   
T54 T44   Jordan Wetsch  Northern Illinois  82  75       157  +13   
T42 T44   Alex Smalley  Duke  79  78       157  +13   
T54 T49   Fox Morrissey  Xavier  82  76       158  +14   
T42 T49   Spencer Shoemaker  Toledo  79  79       158  +14   
T54 T49   Jake Brown  Indiana  82  76       158  +14   
T59 T49   Max Kollin  Indiana  83  75       158  +14   
T26 T53   Keegan Vea  Indiana  76  83       159  +15   
T63 T53   Mike Lee  Toledo  85  74       159  +15   
T26 T55   Shrish Dwivedi *  Duke  76  84       160  +16   
T42 T55   Trevor Ranton *  Indiana  79  81       160  +16   
T39 T55   Raphael Denais  Northern Illinois  78  82       160  +16   
T59 T58   Thomas Steve  Notre Dame  83  78       161  +17   
T50 T58   Jake Curwin  Northern Illinois  81  80       161  +17   
T54 T58   Charlie Cameron  Northern Illinois  82  79       161  +17   
T50 T61   Timothy Wiseman  Ball State  81  82       163  +19   
T45 T61   Jackson Juerling  IUPUI  80  83       163  +19   
66 T61   Jack Sparrow *  Indiana  87  76       163  +19   

T30 64   Nick Bienz  IUPUI  77  87       164  +20   
65 65   Michael Johnson  IUPUI  86  79       165  +21   

T63 66   Cameron Smith  IUPUI  85  85       170  +26   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Illinois 297 279 576

T2 Charlie Danielson (5) 75 67 142

4 Dylan Meyer (3) 75 68 143

T11 Nick Hardy (2) 75 72 147

T15 Thomas Detry (1) 77 72 149

T15 Alex Burge (4) 72 77 149

2 Purdue 292 293 585

T2 Brian Carlson (3) 70 72 142

T5 Austin Eoff (1) 75 69 144

T15 Jarle Volden (4) 74 75 149

19 Stuart Macdonald (5) 73 77 150

T40 Luis Fernando Barco (2) 77 79 156

3 Kentucky 300 290 590

1 Tyler McDaniel (1) 67 67 134

T20 Cooper Musselman (4) 75 76 151

T34 Stephen Stallings Jr. (3) 81 74 155

T34 Lukas Euler (5) 77 78 155

T44 David Snyder (2) 84 73 157

4 Duke 293 298 591

T8 Matt Oshrine (2) 75 70 145

T11 Jake Shuman (4) 70 77 147

14 Adam Wood (1) 71 77 148

T20 Max Greyserman (3) 77 74 151

T44 Alex Smalley (5) 79 78 157

5 Xavier 293 300 593

T8 Daniel Wetterich (1) 69 76 145

T8 Jose Montano (2) 73 72 145

T25 David Long (4) 75 77 152

T25 Matt Wetterich (5) 76 76 152

T49 Fox Morrissey (3) 82 76 158

6 Toledo 305 292 597

T5 Colin Joseph (3) 74 70 144

T15 Stephen Watts (2) 77 72 149

T20 Otto Black (1) 75 76 151

T49 Spencer Shoemaker (4) 79 79 158

T53 Mike Lee (5) 85 74 159

7 Ball State 304 303 607

T11 Johnny Watts (1) 70 77 147

T29 James Blackwell (2) 83 71 154

T29 Michael VanDeventer (3) 76 78 154

T29 Michael Makris (4) 77 77 154

T61 Timothy Wiseman (5) 81 82 163
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Notre Dame 301 311 612

T20 Kevin Conners (4) 75 76 151

T29 Blake Barens (5) 77 77 154

T34 Miguel Delgado (2) 74 81 155

T34 Ben Albin (3) 75 80 155

T58 Thomas Steve (1) 83 78 161

9 Eastern Michigan 314 299 613

T20 Beau Breault (4) 75 76 151

T34 Nicholas Ross (2) 81 74 155

T34 Kyle Rodes (3) 80 75 155

T40 Joey Kremer (5) 82 74 156

T44 Brett White (1) 78 79 157

10 Indiana 318 300 618

T27 Brendon Doyle (2) 80 73 153

T40 Andrew Havill (4) 80 76 156

T49 Jake Brown (1) 82 76 158

T49 Max Kollin (5) 83 75 158

T53 Keegan Vea (3) 76 83 159

11 Northern Illinois 316 315 631

T40 Joo-Young Lee (1) 75 81 156

T44 Jordan Wetsch (2) 82 75 157

T55 Raphael Denais (3) 78 82 160

T58 Jake Curwin (4) 81 80 161

T58 Charlie Cameron (5) 82 79 161

12 IUPUI 320 322 642

T27 Austin Crowder (2) 78 75 153

T61 Jackson Juerling (1) 80 83 163

64 Nick Bienz (3) 77 87 164

65 Michael Johnson (4) 86 79 165

66 Cameron Smith (5) 85 85 170
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T5 Edoardo Lipparelli (Illinois) 74 70 144

T29 Chad Phillips (Purdue) 77 77 154

T44 Albert Jennings (Ball State ) 80 77 157

T55 Trevor Ranton (Indiana ) 79 81 160

T55 Shrish Dwivedi (Duke) 76 84 160

T61 Jack Sparrow (Indiana ) 87 76 163
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